Mc<Gills

X7

GREENOCK
PORT GLASGOW
KILMACOLM
BRIDGE OF WEIR
HOUSTON
LINWOOD
BRAEHEAD
GLASGOW

from 13th Nov 2021

mcgillsbuses.co.uk



Larkfield Ind Estate
Greenock, Kilblain Street
Port Glasgow, Church Street
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Kilmacolm Terminus
Kilmacolm Cross

Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Houston, Gryffe High School
Linwood Clippens

Linwood Shopping Centre
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Glasgow, Hope Street
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station

from 15th Nov 2021

X7
05.16
05.27
05.38
05.47
05.53
05.57
06.04
06.09
06.20
06.25

06.42
06.46

X7
05.46
05.57
06.08
06.17
06.23
06.27
06.34
06.39
06.50
06.55

07.12
07.16

X7
06.02
06.13
06.24
06.33
06.39
06.42
06.49
06.54
07.05
07.10

07.30
07.33
07.36

X7
06.12
06.23
06.34
06.43
06.49
06.52
06.59
07.04
07.15
07.20

07.40
07.43
07.46

X7
06.22
06.33
06.44
06.53
06.59
07.02
07.09
07.14
07.25
07.30

07.50
07.53
07.56

X7
06.29
06.41
06.53
07.02
07.08
07.12
07.19
07.24
07.35
07.40

08.00
08.03
08.06

X7
06.39
06.51
07.03
07.12
07.18
07.22
07.29
07.34
07.45
07.50

08.10
08.13
08.16

07.14
07.26
07.38
07.47
07.53
07.57
08.04
08.09
08.20
08.25

08.45
08.48
08.51

GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | KILMACOLM | BRIDGE OF WEIR | LINWOOD | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW



Greenock, Kilblain Street
Port Glasgow, Church Street
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Kilmacolm Terminus
Kilmacolm Cross

Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Houston, Gryffe High School
Linwood Clippens

Linwood Shopping Centre
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Glasgow, Hope Street
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station

from 15th Nov 2021

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Greenock and Kilmacolm

SPT

18.00
18.11
18.17
18.21
18.24
18.31
18.35
18.45
18.52
19.06
19.18
19.22
19.25

GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | KILMACOLM | BRIDGE OF WEIR | LINWOOD | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

SPT

19.00
19.11
19.17
19.21
19.24
19.31
19.35
19.45
19.52
20.06
20.18
20.22
20.25

SPT

20.00
20.11
20.17
20.21
20.24
20.31
20.35
20.45
20.52
21.06
21.18
21.22
21.25

SPT

21.00
21.11
21.17
21.21
21.24
21.31
21.35
21.45
21.52
22.06
22.18
22.22
22.25




GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | LINWOOD | HOUSTON | KILMACOLM | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK

from 15th Nov 2021

X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7 X7

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station - 07.50 08.15 08.30 08.50 09.07 09.27 09.47 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 1227 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07
Glasgow, Wellington Street - 06.53 07.23 07.53 08.18 08.33 08.53 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10
Glasgow, Waterloo Street - 06.58 07.28 07.58 08.23 08.38 08.58 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 1235 1255 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15
Braehead (Stance 1) - = = - 0836 09.11 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 1248 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28

Linwood Shopping Centre 06.56 07.13 07.43 08.13 08.50 08.53 09.25 09.30 10.02 10.22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.02 1222 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.42 14.02 1422 14.42
Linwood Clippens 06.58 07.15 07.45 08.18 08.55 08.58 09.30 09.35 10.07 10.27 10.47 11.07 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 1247 13.07 13.27 13.47 14.07 1427 14.47

Houston, Gryffe High School 07.08 07.25 07.55 0833 - 0913 - 095 - 1038 - 11.18 - 1158 - 1238 - 1318 - 1358 - 1438 -
Bridge of Weir, Houston Road 07.13 07.30 08.00 08.37 - 09.17 - 0954 - 1042 - 1122 - 1202 - 1242 - 1322 - 1402 - 1442 -
Kilmacolm Cross 07.20 07.37 08.07 0842 - 0922 - 0959 - 1047 - 1127 - 1207 - 1247 - 1327 - 1407 - 1447 -
Kilmacolm Terminus 07.23 07.40 08.10 0845 - 0925 - 1002 - 1050 - 1130 - 1210 - 1250 - 1330 - 1410 - 1450 -



Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station
Glasgow, Wellington Street
Glasgow, Waterloo Street
Braehead (Stance 1)
Linwood Shopping Centre
Linwood Clippens

Houston, Gryffe High School
Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Kilmacolm Cross

Kilmacolm Terminus
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Port Glasgow, Church Street
Greenock West Stewart St
Greenock Kilblain Street
Larkfield Ind Estate

from 15th Nov 2021

14.27
14.30
14.35
14.48
15.02
15.07

16.45
16.50
16.55
17.10
17.25
17.30
17.42
17.47
17.53
17.55
17.59
18.05
18.15

18.25

17.05
17.10
17.15

17.35
17.40
17.52
18.00
18.07
18.09

18.17
18.27

18.37

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Kilmacolm and Greenock

17.20
17.25
17.30

17.50
17.55
18.07
18.15
18.22
18.24

18.32
18.42

18.52

17.35
17.40
17.45

18.05
18.10
18.22
18.30
18.37
18.39

18.47
18.57

19.07

17.50
17.55
18.00
18.15
18.30
18.35
18.47
18.52
19.00
19.02

19.10
19.20

19.30

18.05
18.10
18.15
18.30
18.45
18.50
19.02
19.07
19.13
19.15
19.19
19.25
19.35

19.45

18.50
18.55
19.00
19.15
19.30
19.35
19.47
19.52
20.00
20.02

20.10
20.20

20.30

19.30
19.33
19.38
19.50
20.03
20.08
20.17
20.21
20.26
20.27
20.34
20.40
20.50

21.00

20.30
20.33
20.38
20.50
21.03
21.08
21.17
21.21
21.26
21.27
21.37
21.47

21.57

GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | LINWOOD | HOUSTON | KILMACOLM | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK

21.30
21.33
21.38
21.50
22.03
22.08
22.17
22.21
22.26
22.27
22.37
22.47

22.57

22.30
22.33
22.38
22.50
23.03
23.08
23.17
23.21
23.26
23.27
23.34
23.40
23.50

00.00




from 13th Nov 2021

Larkfield Ind Estate
Greenock, Kilblain Street
Port Glasgow, Church Street
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Kilmacolm Terminus
Kilmacolm Cross

Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Houston, Gryffe High School
Linwood Clippens

Linwood Shopping Centre
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Glasgow, Hope Street
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station

X7
06.28
06.39
06.50
06.56
07.00
07.03
07.10
07.14
07.25
07.32
07.43
07.54
07.57
08.00

07.28
07.39
07.50
07.56
08.00
08.03
08.10
08.14
08.25
08.32
08.43
08.54
08.57
09.00

07.48
07.59
08.10
08.16
08.20
08.23
08.30
08.34
08.45
08.52
09.05
09.17
09.21
09.24

08.23
08.34
08.45
08.51
08.55
08.58
09.05
09.09
09.20
09.27
09.38
09.49
09.52
09.55

GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | KILMACOLM | BRIDGE OF WEIR | LINWOOD | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW




from 13th Nov 2021

SPT

SPT

SPT

SPT

GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | KILMACOLM | BRIDGE OF WEIR | LINWOOD | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW

SPT

Greenock, Kilblain Street
Port Glasgow, Church Street
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Kilmacolm Terminus
Kilmacolm Cross

Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Houston, Gryffe High School
Linwood, Clippens

Linwood Shopping Centre
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Glasgow, Hope Street
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Greenock and Kilmacolm.

18.00
18.11
18.17
18.21
18.24
18.31
18.35
18.45
18.52
19.06
19.18
19.22
19.25

19.00
19.11
19.17
19.21
19.24
19.31
19.35
19.45
19.52
20.06
20.18
20.22
20.25

20.00
20.11
20.17
20.21
20.24
20.31
20.35
20.45
20.52
21.06
21.18
21.22
21.25

21.00 | 22.00
2111 22.11
21.17 | 22.17
21.21 22.21
21.24) 22.24
2131 -
2135 -
2145 -
21.52 -
22.06 -
22.18 -
2222 -
2225 -

23.00
23.11
23.17
23.21
23.24



from 13th Nov 2021

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station
Glasgow, Wellington Street
Glasgow, Waterloo Street
Braehead (Stance 1)

Linwood Shopping Centre
Linwood, Clippens

Houston, Gryffe High School
Bridge of Weir, Houston Road
Kilmacolm Cross

Kilmacolm Terminus

08.20
08.23
08.28
08.41
08.55
09.00
09.11
09.15
09.20
09.23

09.07
09.10
09.15
09.28
09.42
09.47
09.58
10.02
10.17
10.10

09.47
09.50
09.55
10.08
10.22
10.27
10.38
10.42
10.47
10.50

10.27
10.30
10.35
10.48
11.02
11.07
11.18
11.22
11.27
11.30

11.07
11.10
11.15
11.28
11.42
11.47
11.58
12.02
12.07
12.10

11.47
11.50
11.55
12.08
12.22
12.27
12.38
12.42
12.47
12.50

12.27
12.30
12.35
12.48
13.02
13.07
13.18
13.22
13.27
13.30

GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | LINWOOD | HOUSTON | KILMACOLM | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK

13.07
13.10
13.15
13.28
13.42
13.47
13.58
14.02
14.07
14.10

13.47
13.50
13.55
14.08
14.22
14.27
14.38
14.42
14.47
14.50

14.27
14.30
14.35
14.48
15.02
15.07
15.18
15.22
16.27
15.30

15.07
15.10
15.15
15.28
15.42
15.47
15.58
16.02
16.07
16.10



GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | LINWOOD | HOUSTON | KILMACOLM | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK

from 13th Nov 2021
SPT SPT

Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station  15.27 15.47 16.07 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.05 18.50 19.30 20.30 21.30 22.30
Glasgow, Wellington Street  15.30 15.50 16.10 16.33 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.10 18.53 19.33 20.33 21.33 22.33
Glasgow, Waterloo Street 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.38 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.15 18.58 19.38 20.38 21.38 22.38
Braehead (Stance 1) 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.51 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.30 19.10 19.50 20.50 21.50 22.50

Linwood Shopping Centre 16.02 16.22 1642 17.05 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.43 19.23 20.03 21.03 22.03 23.03
Linwood, Clippens 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.10 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.48 19.28 20.08 21.08 22.08 23.08

Houston, Gryffe High School - 1638 - 17.21 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 1858 19.37 20.17 21.17 22.17 23.17
Bridge of Weir, Houston Road - 1642 - 17.25 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.03 19.41 2021 21.21 2221 23.21
Kilmacolm Cross - 1647 - 17.30 17.56 18.16 18.36 1856 19.11 19.46 20.26 (21.26 22.26) 23.26

Kilmacolm Terminus - 1650 - 17.33 17.57 18.17 18.37 1857 19.12 19.47 20.27 |21.27 22.27 23.27
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue - - - - - - - - 19.19 19.54 20.34 |21.37 22.37 |23.34
Port Glasgow, Church Street - - - - 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.25 20.00 20.40 21.47 22.47  23.40
Greenock, West Stewart Street - - - - 18.15 18.35 1855 19.15 19.35 20.10 20.50 @ - - 2350
Greenock, Kilblain Street - - - - - - - - - - - 2157 2257 -
Larkfield Industrial Estate - - - - 1825 1845 19.05 19.25 19.45 20.20 21.00 \_ - - 00.00

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Kilmacolm and Greenock 9



from 14th Nov 2021

Larkfield Ind Estate
Greenock, Kilblain Street

Port Glasgow, Church Street
Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue
Kilmacolm Terminus
Kilmacolm Cross

Houston Road, Bridge of Weir
Houston, Gryffe High School
Linwood, Clippens

Linwood Shopping Centre
Braehead (Stance 8)
Glasgow, Bothwell Street
Glasgow, Hope Street
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station

08.18
08.30
08.41
08.47
08.51
08.54
09.01
09.05
09.15
09.22
09.36
09.48
09.52
09.55

09.18
09.30
09.41
09.47
09.51
09.54
10.01
10.05
10.15
10.22
10.36
10.48
10.52
10.55

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Greenock and Kilmacolm

GREENOCK | PORT GLASGOW | KILMACOLM | BRIDGE OF WEIR | LINWOOD | BRAEHEAD | GLASGOW



GLASGOW | BRAEHEAD | LINWOOD | HOUSTON | KILMACOLM | PORT GLASGOW | GREENOCK

from 14th Nov 2021

SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
Glasgow, Buchanan Bus Station 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 - 1820 - 19.20
Glasgow, Wellington Street 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 - 1823 - 19.23
Glasgow, Waterloo Street 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 - 18.28 - 19.28
Braehead (Stance 1) 10.20 11.20 1220 13.20 14.20 1520 1620 1720 - 1840 - 19.40
Linwood Shopping Centre 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 1534 1634 17.34 - 18.54 - 19.54
Linwood, Clippens 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 1539 1639 1739 - 1859 - 19.59
Houston, Gryffe High School 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 1549 1649 1749 - 19.09 - 20.09
Bridge of Weir, Houston Road  10.52 11.52 1252 13.52 14.52 1552 1652 1752 - 19.12 - 20.12

Kilmacolm Cross (10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 1557 16.57 17.57 18.57)19.17 (19.57 | 20.17

Kilmacolm Terminus | 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.18 19.58 20.18

Slaemuir, Marloch Avenue | 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 | 19.26 20.06 ' 20.26

Port Glasgow, Church Street | 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 19.34 20.14 | 20.34
Greenock, Kilblain Street | 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 1524 1624 17.24 1824 19.24| - - -

Greenock, West Stewart Street | - = = = = = = = = 19.44 (20.24 ) 20.44

Larkfield Industrial Estate | - - - - - - - - - 19.54 20.34 20.54

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT between Kilmacolm and Greenock



3N"00°9AIERI0IBPUId MMM
anreasn Jepuld Aq AydesBoue) [enbiq

( uonels pue au| Aemiey |0|/
1z ol %%, 1oy MOLIE JO UOIIBIIP Ul UNI SASNG —»
uopdung ¢
O peoy ..MM_S_.WO wiod snuwisy AT
snub
meﬁm_w oomuny = n" m%% O, piig fjuo skepung 1 sbujuans ‘sbujuiow Ajle] wrww-
O
130115 ﬁv\bo 91N0lJ ulew 0} uoneuep
uoinels sn = A 7
:m%mu:mm Ll &2 4 HOISNOH L [X N0y mm—
anua) AyD —
mobse , X
15 anuay 906 'L06 ‘8L '9LS
puiddoys 0SS 'LYS 'SYS
peayaeig €15 '0vS "€€S
€IX "1TX TE€S'LES'LLS'LOS
906 ‘106 ‘67€ ‘TL 'S3JINIBS BUIAUU0D
‘9z 'veET/ET 'LL 'E NOILV1S sSnd
:s9d1AI3s Bunauuod @ JDONITUD
MODSV1D

OPAYD sapry

1S9/
LX sousth )I0udaln

O

uoneys

mobBse|D 310d

peayaeig njuj| pue poomul] ‘uoisnoH
119N JO 26pug ‘wiodew )| ‘Mobse| 1od ein VA ¢
mobse|Dn 0} HIP0udain




